HA
 Hot Air Dryer
Date: Oct. 2017
Version: Ver.B (English)
3(14)
Contents
1. General Description .....................................................................................5
1.1 Coding Principle ......................................................................................6

Table 1-1：Specifications
Model
Drying Air Volume
(m3/hr)
Drying Heater
(kW)
Blower
(kW)
Dimensions
H×W×D (mm)
Air Outlet Pipe Dia.
(inch)
HA-30 30 2.2 0.05 437×558×284 2"
HA-40 40 3 0.12 437×608×334 2"
HA-60 60 3.9 0.12 505×669×334 2.5"
HA-100 100 6 0.12 613×725×347 3"
HA-200 200 12 0.18 755×817×363 3"
HA-400 400 18 0.55 645×975×442 4"
HA-600 600 24 0.55 1030×1110×410 4"
HA-700 700 24 1.1 1090×1190×430 4"
Power supply:  3Φ, 230 / 400 / 460 / 570V, 50 / 60Hz.                     We reserve the right to change
                                                               specifications without prior notice.
9(14)
1.5 Safety Regulations